



Dear First Name,

The Share & Care Foundation's new website is now live! This marks a new era in our journey towards a more equitable world with a fresh digital presence designed to connect, inspire, and mobilize our community towards greater impact in gender equality, healthcare, and education.

Thank you for your continuous support as the Share & Care Foundation legacy grows. **Together, we're making a difference.**

Warmly,

The Share & Care Foundation Community

P.S. <u>Visit us now</u> and see how you can be part of the change.



View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us. **Click Here to Unsubscribe**

©2024 Share & Care Foundation